
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck Century  (0) at Fargo South  (6)
ND State H.S. Quarterfinals,  Thursday, February 26, 2009

2009 ND State HS Tournament
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Engelstad Arena  Time: 6:28PM - 8:12PM

Official Scorer:  Matt Palmiscno     Attendance: 
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Fargo South 
Benson, David  Coaches

 Starters
30 Scott Bucholtz    Jr  G
07 Matt Wagner    Sr  D
10 David Burdick    Sr  D
12 Josh Huguelet    Sr  F
17 Peter Orson    Jr  F
18 Cooper Stellrecht    Jr  F

Bismarck Century 
Olson, Troy

 Starters
31 Aaron Nelson    Fr  G
16 Mike Knutson    Sr  D
07 Alex Kopp    Jr  D
17 Brandon Megal    Sr  F
22 Garrett Mindt    Jr  F
11 Richy Weisz    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Kyle Jandro    Sr  G
02 David Mauch    Sr  F
03 Kyle Roesler    Jr  F
04 Sean Ness    Jr  F
05 Matt Winkels    Sr  F
06 Derek Holt    Sr  F
08 Jake Pawlik    Jr  F
09 Ward Briggs    Sr  F
11 Grant Narveson    Sr  D
13 Bill Carlson    So  F
14 Josh Hooey    Jr  D
15 Alex Olson    So  D
16 Tyler Sorenson    Jr  F
19 Danny Luecke    Sr  D

02 Nick Bianco    So  D
03 Austin Schwab    Sr  D
04 Dan Kovar    So  F
05 Casey Anderson    Sr  F
06 Brady Spooner    So  F
08 Logan Rauhauser    So  F
09 Seth Blair    Fr  F
10 Erik Krabbenhoft    Sr  F
12 Matt Menge    Sr  F
15 Dan Rothberg    So  D
18 Matt Andre    Jr  F
19 Jace Kusler    So  F
21 Tanner Megal    So  F
30 Jared Hruby    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FS

BC

 Shots on Goal

FS

BC

9 4 7

1 1 1

18 9 17

7 9 12

 20

 3

 44

 28

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FS

BC

 25 

 4 

 3 

 0 

 11 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 15 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 51 

 16 

 6 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FS

BC

 4 8:00 8 9:32  3  0  0 

 8 16:00 4 5:50  0  0  0 

FS- 30 Scott Bucholtz  

FS- 01 Kyle Jandro  

BC- 31 Aaron Nelson  

BC- 30 Jared Hruby  

3 51:00 4 4 7 7 5 5  16  16

3 51:00 25 22 11 10 15 13  51  45

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Melander, Jeremy

(Ref) Ball, Jeff

(Ref) Ludowese, Craig

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FS 12 Josh Huguelet   3:19  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() Red River/Minot
Fri, Feb 27, 2009

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() Red River/Minot
Fri, Feb 27, 2009

C:  -  - 

1 3:19 FS ES 12 Josh Huguelet 17 Peter Orson

FS 12 Josh Huguelet Cross Checking (2) 1 6:37

BC 18 Matt Andre Interference (2) 1 7:05

BC 18 Matt Andre Tripping (2) 1 9:26

FS 10 David Burdick Slashing (2) 1 10:48

1 12:58 FS ES 16 Tyler Sorenson 10 David Burdick

BC 15 Dan Rothberg Holding (2) 1 14:24

1 14:41 FS PP 17 Peter Orson 07 Matt Wagner

BC 04 Dan Kovar Cross Checking (2) 2 5:21

BC 18 Matt Andre Interference (2) 2 9:36

BC 19 Jace Kusler Tripping (2) 2 12:55

2 14:57 FS ES 10 David Burdick 18 Cooper Stellrecht

FS 09 Ward Briggs Elbowing (2) 2 15:29

FS 11 Grant Narveson Tripping (2) 3 1:54

BC 06 Brady Spooner Interference (2) 3 6:46

3 7:49 FS PP 14 Josh Hooey 02 David Mauch

BC 19 Jace Kusler Cross Checking (2) 3 16:35

3 16:57 FS PP 16 Tyler Sorenson 14 Josh Hooey 10 David Burdick

 End of Game


